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CÉAD MÍLE FÁILTE

CIDER

Guinness
Tennent’s 
Mahou
Stella Artois
Bud Light
Camden Hells Lager 
Camden Pale Ale
Kelvin Pilsner (GF)
Disco Forklift Truck Mango Pale Ale
Seven Peaks Session IPA

Magners
Magners Dark Fruits

£5.50
£4.90
£6.00
£5.40
£4.90
£6.00
£6.00
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

£5.00
£5.90

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

LAGER, BEER & CIDER
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DRAUGHT

HOUSE
FAVOURITES

OUR FAVOURITE BOOZY  
HOT DRINK
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE 
BARREL, HOUSE BREW COFFEE, 
CREAM & SUGAR

LONG, REFRESHING, AND 
CRUSHABLE
CASAMIGOS, GRAPEFRUIT 
SODA, LIME & BITTERS

THE PERFECT LONG DRINK
JAMESON WHISKEY, GINGER 
ALE & WEDGE OF LIME

SPICY AND WARMING

SPICY DARK RUM, GINGER 
BEER, BITTERS & LIME

THE SIMPLE CLASSIC

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
LABEL, SODA & TWIST

THINK ITALIAN BOOZY  
VERSION OF IRN BRU

MONTENEGRO, SODA WITH 
A TWIST

Irish Coffee

Palmoma

Jameson & Ginger Dark & Stormy

Hi Ball

Montenegro  
& Soda

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95 £8.95

£8.95

£8.95

Come for the craic and stay a while.

Enjoy all that’s in between.

’tis surely our pleasure to have you. 
 

Sláinte!



COCKTAILS
SAPLING VODKA, ESPRESSO LIQUER, ORIGIN COLD BREW

LUSCIOUSLY SMOOTH AND RICH WITH BITTER  
ESPRESSO NOTES, DEEP CARAMEL AND HINTS OF  

DARK CHOCOLATE

SAPLING VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME, VANILLA

AN INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC. PASSION OVER PORN. BUTTERY, 
SOFT VODKA WITH VANILLA ON THE NOSE, GIVES WAY TO A 

SWEET, TART, TROPICAL FINISH

APEROL, SPARKLING WINE, SODA WATER

THIS CLASSIC SERVE COMBINES THE RICH, BITTERSWEET 
ORANGE OF APEROL WITH DRY, CITRUS-FORWARD TREBBIANO 

AND A TOP OF BUBBLES FOR A CRISP FINISH

LOS ARCOS TEQUILA, CHILLI, LIME, AGAVE NECTAR

THIS ROBUST COMBINATION OF FRESH-PRESSED LIME AND 
HONEYED AGAVE NECTAR IS LIFTED WITH A KICK OF CHILLI 

AND COMPLIMENTED BY LOS ARCOS

Espresso Martini
13.0% ABV

Passion Fruit Martini
14.0% ABV

Aperol Spritz
8.0% ABV

Spicy Tommy’s Margarita
12.7% ABV

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
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175ML

175ML

175ML

125ML

175ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

WHITE

RED

ORANGE

FIZZ

ROSÉ

VITA PINOT GRIGIO 
LIME, LEMON, PEAR, WHITE NECTARINE AND APPLE WITH 
FAINT HONEYED NOTES

THE COVE MERLOT 
MEDIUM-BODIED WITH DARK, SPICY, RICH FRUITS ON THE 
PALATE WITH A LINGERING FINISH

RIGAL ORANGE WINE
WHITE PEACH, CITRUS WITH A LONG TOASTED FINISH

PROSECCO 
PEACH ORCHARD FRUITS, SOFT WITH LIVELY BUBBLES

VILLA MARIA SAUV BLANC
DRY WITH RIPE NOTES OF GOOSEBERRY, LIME AND 
TROPICAL FRUIT

MONTANES MALBEC
PERFECT BURGER WINE WHICH IS RICH, VIBRANT 
WITH DARK AND RED FRUITS

PERRIER JOUET CHAMPAGNE 
CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE

SUMO CAT RIESLING 
RICH APRICOT, PEACH, AND PEAR WITH ACIDITY AND 
SHARP CRISPNESS

RIOJA RESERVA 
A SILKY-SMOOTH WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, 
VANILLA AND LEATHER

HOPLER GRUNER VELTLINER
SOMMELIER’S FAVOURITE, DRY AND CRISP

APPASSIMENTO CA VITTORIA
BIG ITALIAN RED WINE WITH AROMAS OF RAISINS, 
VANILLA AND LEATHER

PETIT CHABLIS DU COLOMBIER
A CLASSIC PETIT CHABLIS

THE STRAWBERRY ROSE 2023
FRESH STRAWBERRIES AND SUMMER FRUITS 

ROSE D’ANJOU MARCEL MARTIN 2023
A LIGHT ELEGANT, OFF DRY, FRUITY WINE WITH A LONG, 
PLEASANT FINISH

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£7.70

£14.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£11.00

£8.00

£8.00

£11.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£12.00

£12.50

£9.00

£14.00

£23.00

£23.00

£34.00

£30.00

£27.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.50

£70.00

£25.00

£36.00

£35.00

£27.00

£45.00

WINE



THE THREE STYLES

TRIO FROM TULLAMORE

THE MIGHTY MIDDLETON

£13.50

£15

£25

GRAIN, POT & MALT ALL FROM THE BUSKER

ORIGINAL BLENDED, 12 YEARS OLD & 14 YEARS OLD

REDBREAST 12, GREEN SPOT, MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024

WHISKEY FLIGHTS

There are several types of Irish Whiskey including;

POT STILL IRISH WHISKEY

Pot still whiskey is whiskey made 
from a combination of malted 
barley and unmalted barley and is 
distilled in traditional copper pot 
stills. Pot Still Irish Whiskeys are 
characterised by full bodied flavours 
and a wonderful creamy mouth feel.

BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY

A blended whiskey is a combination 
of 2 or more styles of whiskey (grain, 
pot still or malt whiskey).

GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

Grain whiskey is typically 
produced from a mash of maize 
and malted barley. Grain whiskey 
is lighter in character than pot 
still whiskey and generally the 
characteristics display delicate, 
fragrant and floral notes.

MALT IRISH WHISKEY

A single malt whiskey is made 
exclusively from malted barley and 
is distilled using a pot still. 

In order to be called an “Irish Whiskey”, 
distilled spirit must be;

•	aged in wood barrels for a minimum of 3 years.
•	a minimum of 40% ABV.

•	distilled and matured on the island of Ireland.

IRISH WHISKEY
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BLENDED
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS CARIBBEAN RUM FINISH CASK FINISH
THE BUSKER TRIPLE CASK TRIPLE SMOOTH
GRACE O’MALLEY BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY
GRACE O’MALLEY DARK CHAR CASK IRISH WHISKEY
PADDY IRISH WHISKEY
TEELING PINEAPPLE RUM CASK 
TEELING STOUT CASK FINISH
JAMESON CRESTED
JAMESON 18 YEAR OLD	
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD SPECIAL RESERVE 

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

£16.00
£6.50

POT STILL
GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU MONTELENA 
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON 
BLUE SPOT 7 YEAR OLD	
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR OLD
GOLD SPOT 13 YEAR OLD - THE GENERATIONS EDITION
RED SPOT 15 YEAR OLD	
THE BUSKER SINGLE POT STILL
POWERS GOLD LABEL 
POWERS GOLD LABEL DISTILLER’S CUT
REDBREAST LUSTAU EDITION 
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	
REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD
MIDLETON VERY RARE 2024

£6.00
£8.00
£8.00

£11.00
£9.50

£15.00
£14.00

£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00

£10.00
£19.50

MALT

GRAIN

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	
THE BUSKER SINGLE MALT 
GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD - MIZUNARA FINISH
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
WATERFORD ARGOT CURVEE

THE BUSKER SINGLE GRAIN 
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN
SECRET IRISH GRAIN 8 YEARS OLD 

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£7.50

£11.00
£7.50

£6.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50

IRISH WHISKEY



All served with seasoned fries

SINGLE STEAK-BLEND PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR, GRILLED 
ONIONS, FRESH ONIONS, PICKLES, HOUSE SMASH SAUCE

Single Smash £9.95

HOUSE BREADED BUTERMILK-MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH BURGER, 
KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR, HOUSE SMASH SAUCE, PICKLES
ADD:  BACON +£2, MAKE IT KOREAN BBQ +£2 , MAKE IT BUFFALO & 
BLUE CHEESE +£2

Kerrymaid Buttermilk Chicken Burger £12.95

DOUBLE STEAK BLEND PATTY, THINLY SLICED ONIONS SMASHED  
INTO THE PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR, FRESH ONIONS, 
PICKLES, SMASH SAUCE

The Philly Cheesesteak Burger £15.95

DOUBLE STEAK BLEND PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR,  
CRISPY ONIONS, CRISPY DICED CHORIZO, BBQ PULLED PORK,  
SMASH SAUCE & HOUSE SLAW

The Dirty Hog £14.95

DOUBLE STEAK BLEND PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR,  
FRESH JALAPEÑO, BACON STRIPS, ONION RINGS, BBQ SAUCE, 
FRESH ONIONS, SMASH SAUCE

BBQ Bacon Jalapeño Smashed £14.95

DOUBLE STEAK BLEND PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR,  
BACON STRIPS, FRESH ONIONS, PICKLES, SMASH SAUCE

Double Cheesy with Bacon £14.45

DOUBLE STEAK BLEND PATTY, KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR, GRILLED 
ONIONS, FRESH ONIONS, PICKLES, SMASH SAUCE

Classic Big Smashed £12.95

FRIED VEGGY PATTY, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLE, HOUSE SMASH SAUCE

The Veggie Burger £10.95

PIZZAS

MADE IN-HOUSE BY BIG MANNY’S MADE IN-HOUSE BY BIG MANNY’S
USING OUR BMP HOUSE DOUGH

PREPARED TO A TOP SECRET RECIPE BY JG ROSS
USING OUR BMB SMASHBURGERS
PREPARED TO A TOP SECRET RECIPE BY JK FINE FOODS

MANNYNARA, MOZZARELLA,  KERRYMAID  DUBLINER, GORGONZOLA, PARMESAN
Cheesy Melter

MANNYNARA, MOZZARELLA, RONI, HERBS
Paddyroni

BBQ BASE, MOZZARELLA, PULLED PORK, PEPPERONI, HAM,  
SPICY NDUJA SAUSAGE, FRESH JALAPEÑOS

Squeels O’Fire

MANNYNARA, RONI, MOZZARELLA, HOT HABANERO HONEY,  
CRANBERRY DRIZZLE, FRESH JALAPEÑOS

Irish Zom-Bee

MANNYNARA, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERS, ONIONS, OLIVES, MUSHROOMS
Grazing Squad

RICOTTA BASE,  KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR & MOZZARELLA BLEND, 
CHICKEN, BACON & CHIVES

Grandma O’Malley

HOUSE MASALA BASE, MOZZARELLA, TANDOORI CHICKEN, RED ONION 
& FRESH GREEN CHILLIES, MANGO CHUTNEY-BRUSHED CRUST

The Bombay BiG BOi 2.0

WHITE PIZZA. MOZZARELLA, SHAVED STEAK, ONIONS,  
MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, CRISPY ONIONS, CHEESE DRIZZLE,  

FINISHED WITH CRACKED BLACK PEPPER

The Philly Cheesesteak

14”
18”

2 x 14”
2 x 18”

FOOT LONG DETROIT 
DEEP DISH

2 x FOOT LONG 
DETROIT DEEP DISH

£14.95
£18.95

£24.95
£36.95

£12.95 £23.95
£9.95 £17.95

M
E

A
L 

D
E

A
LS

Suitable for Vegetarians Suitable for VegetariansVegan Option Available Vegan Option Available
Please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances. Allergen information can be provided upon request. Please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances. Allergen information can be provided upon request.
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SMASHBURGERS

9” 2 x 9”



£7.95

HOUSE SEASONED FRIES
Fries

HOUSE FRIES CAN BE UPGRADED TO TATER TOTS FOR AN ADDITIONAL £1.50

£3.95

HOUSE SEASONED FRIES TOSSED IN TRUFFLE OIL & PARMESAN CHEESE
Truffle & Parmesan Fries £5.95

HOUSE FRIES, MELTED KERRYMAID  DUBLINER, CURRY SAUCE
Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce £6.95

GIANT ONION RINGS IN A HOUSE BEER BATTER
Beer Battered Onion Rings £4.95

BMP DOUGH, STUFFED WITH CHEESE AND OVEN BAKED, SERVED WITH A SIDE 
OF MANNYNARA PIZZA SAUCE 
A D D :  JA L A P E Ñ OS  + £1 ,  P U L L E D  P O R K ,  N D UJA ,  O R  R O N I  + £ 2 

Baked Dough-Bombers £8.95

SWEETS

WITH ICE CREAM

£7.95

VANILLA INFUSED, IRISH BAKED 
CHEESECAKE, ICE CREAM

Cheesecake Cookie Cult Irish Skillet Baked 
Chocolate Chip Cookie

PUB FARE
BLUEFLAG HADDOCK, HOUSE BATTER, CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS, 

LEMON WEDGE & TARTARE SAUCE

MACARONI IN A KERRYMAID  IRISH CHEDDAR SAUCE. 
SERVED WITH FRIES

ADD: CHORIZO, PULLED PORK, STEAK, NDUJA, OR BACON +£2

LOCALLY SOURCED BRAISED BEEF DROWNED IN A THICK 
GUINNESS  GRAVY, PACKED INTO THE PERFECT PASTRY CASING. 

CHIPS & MUSHY PEAS

CASTLE BAY SCAMPI, CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON WEDGE

SALT & CHILLI SEASONED FRIES, CRISPY CHICKEN BITES, FRESH GREEN 
CHILLIES, ONIONS & PEPPERS SERVED WITH CHINESE CURRY SAUCE

Fillet ‘O Fish & Chips

Loaded Molten Mac ‘n’ Cheese

Steak & Guinness Pie

Deep Fried Scumpy

The Irish ‘Spoice’ Bag

£14.95

£10.95

£14.95

£12.95

£12.95

CHICKEN FILLET GOUJONS, SERVED WITH FRIES  
AND A SIDE OF SMASH SAUCE

TOSS IN BUFFALO & BLUE CHEESE +£2, TOSS IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE +£2 

Chicken Fillet Tenders & Chips

£10.95

Suitable for Vegetarians Vegan Option Available
Please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances. Allergen information can be provided upon request.
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SMALL PLATES
& SIDES

HOUSE FRIES, MELTED KERRYMAID  DUBLINER, GRAVY

A DELIGHTFUL TWIST ON TRADITIONAL IRISH COLCANNON. CREAMY INTERIOR. 
CRUNCHY EXTERIOR

HOUSE MOLTEN MACARONI IN KERRYMAID  CHEDDAR, COATED IN 
BREADCRUMBS & DEEP FRIED

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST BITES SERVED PLAIN OR TOSSED IN A SAUCE OF CHOICE: 
P L A I N ,  B U F FA LO,  O R  KO R E A N  B B Q

HOUSE FRIES TOPPED WITH 2 X SMASHED STEAK BLEND PATTIES, KERRYMAID CHEDDAR, 
GRILLED ONIONS, FRESH ONIONS, HOUSE PICKLES, CRISPY ONIONS & SESAME SEEDS

HOUSE FRIES TOPPED WITH SHAVED SCOTTISH STEAK, ONIONS, PEPPERS, 
CHEESE SAUCE & CRISPY ONIONS 

HOUSE CHICKEN WINGS SERVED PLAIN OR TOSSED IN A SAUCE OF CHOICE: 
P L A I N ,  B U F FA LO,  O R  KO R E A N  B B Q

5 PIECE 10 PIECE

Chips, Cheese & Gravy

Irish Colcannon Croquettes

Mac ‘n’ Cheese Croquettes 

Chicken Bites

Loaded Smash Fries

Philly Cheesesteak Loaded Fries

Chicken Wings

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

£5.95

£12.95

£13.95

£8.95£5.95

Suitable for Vegetarians Vegan Option Available
Please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances. Allergen information can be provided upon request.
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MÍLE BUÍOCHAS 
TO OUR LOCAL 

SUPPLIERS BELOW

OMALLEYSIRISHBAR.CO.UK
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